UNOFFICIAL COPY

ADDRESS OF THE NORTH OF STATE AND JOSEPHINE GARCIA, his wife, in joint tenancy of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. In many in consideration of 128 (£10.00) AND NO. 100. CONVEY and in consideration of 128 (£10.00) AND NO. 100. CONVEY and WARRANT to BILLY J. MARRIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. County of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. The North State of Hillinois of Cook State of 1131nais. Of the Sity of Chicago. The North State of Hillinois of Cook State of 1131nais. ON ONE OF COOK STATE OF STATE THAN AND OF THE WEST ID ACK. ON ONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Cook County, Illinois. ON OTHER STATE TRANSCITION TAX ON OTHER STATE TRANSCITION T	MAIL 556: WARR	ANTY DEED	86212908	,
Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and price and price of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of JEN. (Sign. 90). AND NO. 100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100	KOBEL C GRIEFIND JOIN	NT TENANCY	_	
THE GRANTOR JAVIER CARCIA AND JOSEPHINE GARCIA, his wife, in joint tenancy of the city of Chicago. County of Cook State of Illinois for mail in consideration of .TEM.SIG00) AND NO. 1000	1117 W DELMONT AVE			
of the City of Chicago. Country of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of IED (\$10.00) AND NOV 100- Indicated good and valuable considerations in hand paid. CONVEY and WARRANT to BILLY J. JIARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN. of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of Illinois for in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook. State of Illinois, to wit: IHAT PART OF LOIS 100 AND THE NORTH 4 FEET OF LOT 102 ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE MORTH 25 50 FEET THEREOF IN WOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE HEST 10 ACRES OF THE NORTH-EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSH, P 10 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAM, LYING NORTH OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, Illinois Cook County PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY ACCORDING OF MILLAUKEE AV	ADDRESS / NA 60657			48
of the City of Chicago. Country of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of IED (\$10.00) AND NOV 100- Indicated good and valuable considerations in hand paid. CONVEY and WARRANT to BILLY J. JIARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN. of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of Illinois for in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook. State of Illinois, to wit: IHAT PART OF LOIS 100 AND THE NORTH 4 FEET OF LOT 102 ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE MORTH 25 50 FEET THEREOF IN WOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE HEST 10 ACRES OF THE NORTH-EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSH, P 10 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAM, LYING NORTH OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, Illinois Cook County PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY ACCORDING OF MILLAUKEE AV	CITY STATE			
of the City of Chicago. Country of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of IED (\$10.00) AND NOV 100- Indicated good and valuable considerations in hand paid. CONVEY and WARRANT to BILLY J. JIARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN. of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of Illinois for in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook. State of Illinois, to wit: IHAT PART OF LOIS 100 AND THE NORTH 4 FEET OF LOT 102 ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE MORTH 25 50 FEET THEREOF IN WOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE HEST 10 ACRES OF THE NORTH-EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSH, P 10 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAM, LYING NORTH OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, Illinois Cook County PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY PTN: 13-36-225-046 Vol. 530 ACCORDINATION OF MILLAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY ACCORDING OF MILLAUKEE AV	MANAGE CARCAL AND LOCENIA	THE ASSAULT LIFE	3 m. 3 . 1 . 1	
CONVEY and WARRANT to BILLY J. MARBIN. AND PEGGY J. MARBIN. CONVEY and WARRANT to BILLY J. MARBIN. AND PEGGY J. MARBIN. Of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of 113 hous. Of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of 113 hous. Of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of 113 hous. Of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of 113 hous. Into the Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY. the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit: That Part of Lots 100 AND 101 AND THE NORTH 4 FEET Of Lot 102 ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACI LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 22 50 FEET THERED' IN WOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 10 ACRES OF LOT 6 IN CIRCUIT COUNT PARTITION OF THE AEST 63.22 ACRES OF THE NORTH-EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSH, P 10 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST 05 THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF MILWAKE AVPUE IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, Illinois REAL ESTAIL TRANSACTION TAX PTN: 13-36-225-046 Hous. 530 Feet There is a construct of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this day of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this day of the State of Illinois of Charles (Seal) Completed Common County (Seal)	THE GRANTOR DAVIER GARCIA AND JUSEPA	INE GARCIA, NIS W	ire, in joint tenanc	y
of the City of Chicago. County of Cook. State of Illinois. Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Rook in the State of Illinois, to wit: THAT PART OF LOIS 100 AND WILL AND THE NORTH 4 FEET OF LOI JO2 ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 22 50 FEET THEREOF IN MOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE MEST IO ACRES OF LOI 6 IN CIRCUIT COUNTY PARTITION OF THE EAST 63.22 ACRES OF THE NORTH LEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOMNSH P TO NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING MORTH OF MILHAUKEE AUGUST IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, Illinois REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX PTN: 13-36-225-046 P.O. S.	for and in consideration ofI.E.N. (.\$10.00), AND,	NOZ. 100	of Illinois DOLLAR	s
THAT PART OF LOIS 10D AND WILL AND THE NORTH 4 FEET OF LOI 102 ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 22 50 FEET THEREOF IN MODOS SUBDIVISION OF THE MEST 10 ACRES OF LOI 6 IN CIRCUIT COUNT PARTITION OF THE EAST 63.22 ACRES OF THE MORTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOMNSHOP TO NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF MILMAUKEE AUTHUR IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 111 inois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 11 inois COMMON AND COMMON AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 11 inois COMMON AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 11 ino	CONVEY and WARRANT toBILLY.JHAR	BINAND.PEGGY.J.	HARBIN	
TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 22-50 FEET THEREOF IN WOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE MEST 10 ACRES OF LOT 6 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE EAST 63.22 ACRES OF THE NORTH-EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSH, P. 30 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF MILWAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 11111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 11111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 111111nois COMMON AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. C	not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT	TENANCY, the fo	llowing described Res	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 22-50 FEET THEREOF IN WOODS SUBDIVISION OF THE MEST 10 ACRES OF LOT 6 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE EAST 63.22 ACRES OF THE NORTH-EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSH, P. 30 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF MILWAUKEE AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois PTN: 13-36-225-046 PVOL. 530 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. Campbell Chicago, 1111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 11111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 11111nois COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 111111nois COMMON AS: 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. CAMPBEL CHICAGO, 2076 N. C				in the state of t
Chicago, 1111nois PERAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX VOL. 530 H-W Chicago, 1111nois PERAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX VOL. 530 POL. 530 PREAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX STANSACTION TAX 3 0, 0 0 Chicago, 1111nois ANTREN AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this Chicago, 1111nois REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX 3 0, 0 0 3 0, 0 0 Chicago, 111 Chicago, 111 Control Cook County 3 0, 0 0 Chicago, 10 Chicago, 10 Chicago, 10 Chicago, 11 Cook County ANTRENA ANTRENA AND MAYZE'98 Cook County ANTRENA ANTRENA CHON TAX Cook County ANTRENA ANTRENA CHON TAX Cook County Cook Cook County Cook County Cook County Cook County Cook County Cook County Cook Cook County Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook	TRACT LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 22 50 FEET TO ACRES OF LOT 6 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH	THEREOF IN WOODS S ON OF THE EAST 63. RTH, RANGE 13, EAS	SUBDIVISION OF THE WI 22 ACRES OF THE NOR' ST OF THE THIRD PRING	TH-
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this day of DOSEPHINE GARCIA (Seal) GOSEPHINE GARCIA (Seal) (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer Address 218 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 219 DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647		CO CO	ook County	•
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Texpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	ALC.	40 MINUE	TRANSACTION TAX	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Texpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	PTN: 13-36-225-046 VOL. 530	ma (145)	3 0.00=	•
Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said primises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this day of loss face face (2sal) JAVIER GARCIA (Seal) (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Name of Grantee Address Zip DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647		77	Homestead Exemption	·
(Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 218 DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD said pr	mises not in tenancy) . <u></u>
(Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 218 DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647		$(1-\epsilon)^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}}$	T.0	
(Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 218 DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647			0.	
(Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 218 DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647			O _{xx}	
(Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) Cosephine Garcia (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 218 DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	DATED this day of	nnax	1086	
OSEPHINE GARCIA (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	-		4	
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL 60647 Address 221p 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	DAVIER GARCIA (Seat)	DSEPHINE GARCIA	Canena (Sal)	Karaka Araba A
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES. BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL 60647 Address 221p 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647				in Alley
BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL 60647 Address 2219 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	(Seal)		(Seal)	ित्र विक्रिके । जन्म
BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL 60647 Address 2219 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OF PRINT NA	ME BELOW ALL SI	GNATURES	a h a
Name of Grantee BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. Address 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647				
BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL Address 221p 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN	2118 N. Campbe	11, Chicago, IL	
BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN Name of Taxpayer DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2118 N. Campbell, Chicago, IL 60647 221p 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	Name of Grantee	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Zip
DIEGO RANGEL, ESQ. 2314 N. MILWAUKEE AVE, CHGO., IL 60647	BILLY J. HARBIN AND PEGGY J. HARBIN	2118 N. Campbe	ll, Chicago, IL	(7)
DERIO (III) DELLE SALVE	Name of Taxpayer	Address		Zip
Name of Person Praparing Dued Address 21p		***************************************	KEE AVE, CHGO., IL	60647
	Name of Person Praparing Dued	Address		Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

BOUGHARA	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public	
State Moresaid, DO HEREBY CEI	RTIFY that JAVIER GARCIA AND JOSEPHIN	E GARLIA, his wife
personally known to me to be the	same person.g. whose name.s. are subscribe	ed to the foregoing instrument.
	person and acknowledged thatthey. signed	
instrument as their free and	voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se	t forth, including the release and
waiver of the right of homestead.		
Given under my hand and noti	arial seal this 22 mg day of	may 1986
improca Sopi Horoj	Diego K.	Kangel
	*	stary Public
0	Commission Expires	6/06
		,
		RECOMDING \$11
	T#444 #4004 #	D #-84-95/27/86 07:07:07
		•
	T	
		ŧ
	<i>U</i> ₂	
	7	
	State of Illinois	Little
	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE OF EXEMPTION UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSF	
I hereby declare that the attached	deed represents a transaction exempt under provision	s of Paragrapht,, Section 4,
I hereby declare that the attached of the Real Estate Transfer Tex Act.	deed represents a transaction exempt under provision Dated this	s of Paragrapht, Section 4,
		O ₂ C19

70 ಕ